
The Office of the           

Huron County Engineer  
Lee E. Tansey, P.E., P.S. 

 

 
 

 

Plan Holders List:  2022 Chip and Seal – Phase 2 (Rebid) 
 

Bid Opening:       April 29, 2022   9:10 A.M 
Location:              Huron County Commissioner’s Office, Suite 7, 180 Milan Ave., Norwalk, OH 44857 
 

Project Contact:           Doug Green    Engineer’s Estimate:      $1,800,000.00 
 

Addenda:                       None     Completion Date:           July 29, 2022 
 
 

 

Pick-Up    
or Mail 

Date 
Contractor                 

Name 
Contractor                  

Address 
Contact                
Name 

Phone E-mail 

Mail 4/14 Melway Paving 
7571 State Route 83 
Holmesville, OH  44366 Diann Root 

330-279-9000 ext 
2208 diann.root@melwaypaving.com 

Mail 4/14 
  
Builder’s Exchange 

5555 Airport Hwy, Suite 140 
Toledo, OH  43615  216-393-6300 info@bxohio.com 

Mail 4/14 Allied Construction 
8821 County Road 550 
Chillicothe, OH 45601 Jeff Fisher 740-701-6680 Jeff.fisher24@icloud.com 

Mail 4/14 Erie Blacktop 
PO Box 2308/4507 Tiffin Ave 
Sandusky, OH  44871 Tyler VanFleet 419-625-7374 tvanfleet@erieblacktop.com 

Mail 4/14 ConstructConnect 
30 Technology Pkwy Ste 100 
Norcoss, GA 30092 Joy Sayre 800-364-2059 Joy.sayre@cmdgroup.com 

Mail 4/14 
 
Unilliance, Inc. 

3346 S. Four Mile House Rd 
Oak Harbor, OH  43449 Russ Mylander 419-898-4438 unilliance@outlook.com 

       

 


